
FEMALE  14 AND UNDER MALE  14 AND UNDER
1 Sophia Thomas 22.31 1 Logan Kirchner 25.24
2 Abby Lear 26.28 2 Michael Kirby 26.08
3 Kiley Randoll 27.05 3 Caleb Benskin 27.56
4 Genevieve Millage 28.38 4 Ben Gross 28.37
5 Olivia Bastin 43.08 MALE  15-19
6 Skylar Peterson 50.07 1 Rayce Miller 20.03

FEMALE  15-19 2 Davis Hunt 20.57
1 Erin Nichols 30.53 MALE  20-24
2 Anna Rauenbuehler 31.01 1 Braden Gillispie 25.06
3 Micayla Walden 35.11 MALE  25-29

FEMALE  20-24 1 Jaron Byrum 17.42
1 Angela Karkosh 23.03 2 Phil Falk 17.59

FEMALE  25-29 3 Dustin Chambliss 23.12
1 Jerra Buster 35.38 MALE  30-34
2 Jennaca Buster 45.39 OVERALL RICK PAHL 16.35

FEMALE  30-34 1 Andrew Pullium 24.13
1 Jackie Means 20.41 2 Mark Reesink 48.02
2 Molly Nietzel 46.17 MALE  35-39
3 Kim Reesink 47.58 1 Rodney Kirk 21.53

FEMALE  35-39 2 Ray Curtis 28.13

2015  HUSTLE  RESULTS
4/11/2015     SCROLL DOWN FOR ALL RESULTS

OVERALL MALE     RICK PAHL     16.35 OVERALL FEMALE     NANCY FOXEN     19.11
OVERALL MALE MASTERS     ERIC WALSH     18.43 OVERALL FEMALE MASTERS     PEGGY BAILEY     25.34

FEMALE  35-39 2 Ray Curtis 28.13
OVERALL NANCY FOXEN 19.11 3 Willie Leza 31.55

1 Joyce Perales 27.40 4 Ben Nietzel 46.10
2 Michelle Elias 28.05 MALE  40-44
3 Kelli Kirchner 32.11 MASTERS ERIC WALSH 18.43
4 Melinda Kirby 34.28 1 Louis Pelsang 19.27
5 Shelley Meyer 35.37 2 Ray Lukkarinen 21.01
6 Elva Leza 40.15 3 Mike Thomas 23.44
7 Megan Randoll 42.39 4 Juan Martinez 26.55

FEMALE  40-44 5 Ahren Gross 29.38
1 Tammy Walsh 27.00 6 Steve Kirby 34.29
2 Jennifer Wieskamp 29.46 MALE  45-49
3 Sara Swanson 29.52 1 Rusty Brown 19.49
4 Becky Hoins 30.55 2 Lee Juehring 20.08
5 Alma Brunson 34.23 3 Ralph Lake 27.51
6 Erika Cox 35.58 MALE  50-54
7 Jennifer Peterson 50.20 1 James Pelsang 20.20
8 Brandy Olson 57.31 2 Mark Lofgren 21.12

FEMALE  45-49 3 Larry Harris 28.14
1 Audrey Rasmussen 27.14 4 Rich Dwyer 28.25
2 Darcy Petersen 29.47 5 Jack Vasquez 48.56
3 Cynde Gillispie 30.35 MALE  55-59
4 Wendi Durham 30.36 1 Tim Armstrong 19.39
5 Stacey Eberhard 34.44 2 Mike Batenhorst 21.22
6 Mitzi Bastin 34.45 3 Dale Jones 25.43
7 Laura Curtis-Kramer 35.37 4 Bill Johnson 28.067 Laura Curtis-Kramer 35.37 4 Bill Johnson 28.06
8 Tina Campbell 35.59 5 Doug Krieger 44.20



9 Paulita Vasquez 48.53 MALE  60-64
FEMALE  50-54 1 Lonnie Cook 22.54

1 Carolyn Verwers 33.23 2 Tony Carl 24.35
2 Theresa Buster 39.30 3 Tom Bisinger 28.42
3 Lucie Booth 48.28 4 Herman Ferreira 42.00

FEMALE  55-59 MALE  65-69
MASTERS PEGGY BAILEY 25.34 1 Vinton Cromer 23.04

1 Lisa Longtin 32.20 2 Charles Potter 30.18
2 Jean Bermel 33.15 3 John Parks 46.39

FEMALE  60-64 MALE  70 AND OVER
1 Nancy Nelson 33.26 1 Dick Walden 36.51
2 Luann Ferreira 42.00
3 Susan Krieger 44.01
4 Evelyn Hetzler 48.34

FEMALE  65-69
1 Mary Bisinger 29.13

FEMALE  70 AND OVER
1 JoAnn Jensen 37.04

STICK # First Name Last Name TIME
1 Rick Pahl 16.35
2 Jaron Byrum 17.42
3 Phil Falk 17.59
4 Eric Walsh 18.43
5 Nancy Foxen 19.11
6 Louis Pelsang 19.276 Louis Pelsang 19.27
7 Tim Armstrong 19.39
8 Rusty Brown 19.49
9 Rayce Miller 20.03

10 Lee Juehring 20.08
11 James Pelsang 20.20
12 Jackie Means 20.41
13 Davis Hunt 20.57
14 Ray Lukkarinen 21.01
15 Mark Lofgren 21.12
16 Mike Batenhorst 21.22
17 Rodney Kirk 21.53
18 Sophia Thomas 22.31
19 Lonnie Cook 22.54
20 Angela Karkosh 23.03
21 Vinton Cromer 23.04
22 Dustin Chambliss 23.12
23 Mike Thomas 23.44
24 Andrew Pullium 24.13
25 Tony Carl 24.35
26 Braden Gillispie 25.06
27 Logan Kirchner 25.24
28 Peggy Bailey 25.34
29 Dale Jones 25.43
30 Michael Kirby 26.08
31 Abby Lear 26.2831 Abby Lear 26.28
32 Juan Martinez 26.55
33 Tammy Walsh 27.00



34 Kiley Randoll 27.05
35 Audrey Rasmussen 27.14
36 Joyce Perales 27.40
37 Ralph Lake 27.51
38 Caleb Benskin 27.56
39 Michelle Elias 28.05
40 Bill Johnson 28.06
41 Ray Curtis 28.13
42 Larry Harris 28.14
43 Rich Dwyer 28.25
44 Ben Gross 28.37
45 Genevieve Millage 28.38
46 Tom Bisinger 28.42
47 Mary Bisinger 29.13
48 Ahren Gross 29.38
49 Jennifer Wieskamp 29.46
50 Darcy Petersen 29.47
51 Sara Swanson 29.52
52 Charles Potter 30.18
53 Cynde Gillispie 30.35
54 Wendi Durham 30.36
55 Erin Nichols 30.53
56 Becky Hoins 30.55
57 Anna Rauenbuehler 31.01
58 Willie Leza 31.55
59 Kelli Kirchner 32.1159 Kelli Kirchner 32.11
60 Lisa Longtin 32.20
61 Jean Bermel 33.15
62 Carolyn Verwers 33.23
63 Nancy Nelson 33.26
64 Alma Brunson 34.23
65 Melinda Kirby 34.28
66 Steve Kirby 34.29
67 Stacey Eberhard 34.44
68 Mitzi Bastin 34.45
69 Micayla Walden 35.11
70 Shelley Meyer 35.37
71 Laura Curtis-Kramer 35.37
72 Jerra Buster 35.38
73 Erika Cox 35.58
74 Tina Campbell 35.59
75 Dick Walden 36.51
76 JoAnn Jensen 37.04
77 Theresa Buster 39.30
78 Elva Leza 40.15
79 Luann Ferreira 42.00
80 Herman Ferreira 42.00
81 Megan Randoll 42.39
82 Olivia Bastin 43.08
83 Susan Krieger 44.01
84 Doug Krieger 44.2084 Doug Krieger 44.20
85 Jennaca Buster 45.39
86 Ben Nietzel 46.10



87 Molly Nietzel 46.17
88 John Parks 46.39
89 Kim Reesink 47.58
90 Mark Reesink 48.02
91 Lucie Booth 48.28
92 Evelyn Hetzler 48.34
93 Paulita Vasquez 48.53
94 Jack Vasquez 48.56
95 Skylar Peterson 50.07
96 Jennifer Peterson 50.20
97 Brandy Olson 57.31


